
R
36

8.
10

15

Mondiale
Mid century Modern style sconce, mesh background, shown with framed nickel detail, frosted glass shade.
PATINATED FINISH

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 13.25h x 9w 4dLead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 1 Edison

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$1,730.30 ea
$2,063.05 ea
$2,329.25 ea
$2,662.00 ea
$1,903.33 ea


